
  

 

DATE SUBJECT & LEVEL TIME 

Monday 20th January to 

Tuesday 4th February 

 

French, German,  Spanish & 

Irish Aurals  H & O  

 

Note- Times to be decided 

by teachers   

Wednesday 5th February English - H & O 11.20 – 1.20 

Thursday 6th February 

 

LUNCH  P4 (12.20 – 1.20) 

Mathematics – Paper 1 – H 

Mathematics – F  

Mathematics – Paper 1 – O 

 

9.50 – 12.20 

10.20 – 12.20 

 

Mathematics – Paper 2 – H   

Mathematics – Paper 2 – O  

 

1.30 – 4.00 

2.00 – 4.00 

Friday 7th February 

    

LUNCH  P4 (12.20 – 1.20) 

Music – H & O  (Inc. Aural) 
(All together in one room) 

10.20 – 12.20 

 

Irish – H&O 

 

2.15 – 4.00 

Monday 10th February 

 

LUNCH  P4 (12.20 – 1.20) 

Technical Graphics – H  

Technical Graphics – O 

 

9.20 – 12.20 (Note- Starts early) 

9.50 – 12.20 

Material Technology (Wood) – 

H & O  

 

2.00 – 4.00 

 

Tuesday 11th February  

 

LUNCH  P4 (12.20 – 1.20) 

 

Business Studies – C 

 

10.20 – 12.20 

 

Science – C 2.00 – 4.00 

Wednesday 12th February   

 

Geography – H & O  

 

2.00 – 4.00 

Thursday 13th February  

 

LUNCH  P4 (12.20 – 1.20) 

French – C 

German – C 

Spanish – C  

 

10.50 – 12.20 

 

 

Religious Education – H & O 

 

2.00 – 4.00 

Friday 14th February 

    

LUNCH  P4 (12.20 – 1.20) 

Home Economics – H  

Home Economics – O   

 

9.50 – 12.20 

10.20 –12.20 

History – H  

History – O  

1.30 – 4.00 

2.30 – 4.00 

Pre. Junior Cert. Timetable 2020 

3G & 3H in Room 25 

3K & 3R in Library 

Lunch will be 12.20 – 1.20 for the duration of the pre exams 


